



                                                                                      
LIVERPOOL & DISTRICT CRICKET COMPETITION

The ECB Premier League in Lancashire

www.lpoolcomp.co.uk
L&DCC  FIXTURE  REARRANGEMENT  REQUEST  FORM 2017
CLUB:   
CC

TEAM  XI: 
SCHEDULED  DATE:  
/17   PROPOSED  DATE:  
/17
OPPONENTS: 
CC
REASONS  FOR  CHANGE  OF  DATE:
1.

2.

3.

4.
I HAVE OBTAINED THE APPROVAL OF OUR OPPONENTS AND HAVE SPOKEN TO THE UNDER-MENTIONED OF THE OPPOSITION CLUB, WHO IS IN AGREEMENT.

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

(Please state name & position in Opposition Club)

ANY ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:
SIGNED:  ………………………………………………………………

NAME: 
POSITION: 
SEND TO THE APPROPRIATE OFFICIALS by email for approval in conjunction with the Cricket Committee/Management Committee:
For 1st & 2nd XI Fixtures to Fixtures Secretary Rob Durand (rob.durand@btinternet.com)

For 3rd XI Fixtures to 3rd XI Coordinator – Eddie Shiff (shiffnbcc56@live.co.uk) 
And for all Fixtures to Eric Hadfield (hadfield369@btinternet.com)
